South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 06:28:55 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4526 General Bill, By Wilkins, H. Brown, Cato, J.L.M. Cromer, Harrison, J.H. Hodges, Jennings, L.M. Martin, Sharpe,
Sheheen, Spearman and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 10-11-330, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the crime of unauthorized entry into
the Capitol building, so as to make the crime apply to any other building in which the General Assembly is meeting.

01/31/96
01/31/96
03/27/96
03/28/96
03/28/96
03/29/96
04/02/96
04/02/96
05/15/96
05/16/96
05/16/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/28/96
05/29/96
05/30/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7

Read second time HJ-68

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-69

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Read second time SJ-38

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-38

Amended SJ-25

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25

Point of order-Senate amendments not printed and on members' desks for 24 hours HJ-113
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 30, 1996 HJ-229
Continued HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



