

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4526 General Bill, By Wilkins, H. Brown, Cato, J.L.M. Cromer, Harrison, J.H. Hodges, Jennings, L.M. Martin, Sharpe, Sheheen, Spearman and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 10-11-330, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the crime of unauthorized entry into the Capitol building, so as to make the crime apply to any other building in which the General Assembly is meeting.

01/31/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/31/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
03/27/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7
03/28/96	House	Read second time HJ-68
03/28/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-69
03/29/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/02/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/02/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-15
05/15/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15
05/16/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
05/16/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-38
05/22/96	Senate	Amended SJ-25
05/22/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25
05/28/96	House	Point of order-Senate amendments not printed and on members' desks for 24 hours HJ-113
05/29/96	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 30, 1996 HJ-229
05/30/96	House	Continued HJ-24